
Location Gunstock Mountain Resort Date 10-Mar-12

Event Sprint Classic Name of the TD Ken Gay

F  Factor 500

The Top 5 USTSA 2011 Points Racers That Started the Race 2011

Bib # USTSA Points

1 16 Charlie Dresen 15.19

2 13 Jeffrey Gay 20.27

3 43 Tommy Gogolen 29.89

4 41 Birk Larsen 74.05

5 19 Josh Lanzetta 79.47

(A) 2011 USTSA Points of best 5 at start 218.87        

Best 5 Racer's

The best 10 at finish 2011 2011 Total Time Winning

Result Bib # Name USTSA Points USTSA-Points In Seconds Time F Factor Race points

Winner 16 Charlie Dresen 15.19 15.19 02:04.60 02:04.60 500 -         

2 11 Andrew Minier 500.00 02:10.00 02:04.60 500  

3 13 Jeffrey Gay 20.27 20.27 02:10.36 02:04.60 500 23.11      

4 41 Birk Larsen 74.05 74.05 02:12.05 02:04.60 500 29.90      

5 43 Tommy Gogolen 29.89 29.89 02:13.26 02:04.60 500 34.75      

6 22 Tanner Visnick 159.32     02:13.88 02:04.60 500  

7 19 Josh Lanzetta 79.47      02:15.13 02:04.60 500  

8 20 Chris Henery 93.22      02:17.47 02:04.60 500  

9 74 Garrett Long 78.01      78.01    02:18.01 02:04.60 500 53.81      

10 33 Cole Schneider 112.645 02:20.62 02:04.60 500  

(B) 2011 USTSA Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 217.41   

(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 141.57    

Calculated penalty

A 218.87   + B 217.41    - C 141.57    = 294.71   / 10    = 29.47      

Signature TD

Event Date
Sprint 

Classic 3/10/12

Race 

Handicap Race Penalty

USTSA 

Points

1st Run 1st Run 1st Run 2nd Run 2nd Run 2nd Run

Time Gate Jump Time Gate Jump Event

Place Bib First Last Class USTSA Points Penalty Penalty Penalty Penalty Total Points 02:04.6 29.47           

1 1 Zoe Tay lor EF 111.73          01:13.36 0 1 01:12.28 0 0 02:26.64 26 88.44 29.47           117.91   

2 3 Sarah Carley EF 500.00          01:20.29 0 0 01:21.44 0 3 02:44.73 22 161.04 29.47           190.51   

3 5 Sara Godek EF 500.00          01:20.67 0 3 01:19.40 0 3 02:46.07 19 166.41 29.47           195.88   

4 10 Julie Brown EF 500.00          01:20.02 4 3 01:17.92 4 4 02:52.94 17 193.98 29.47           223.45   

5 4 Linda Pilliod EF 500.00          01:27.24 1 3 01:26.94 1 4 03:03.18 16 235.07 29.47           264.54   

6 7 Ly ta Foulk EF 234.40          01:21.41 4 4 01:20.81 10 4 03:04.22 15 239.25 29.47           268.72   

7 9 Autumn Hausthor EF 500.00          01:37.20 7 3 01:37.28 6 3 03:33.48 14 356.66 29.47           386.13   

1 16 Charlie Dresen EM 15.19           01:01.61 0 0 01:02.99 0 0 02:04.60 26 0.00 29.47           29.47     

2 11 Andrew Minier EM 500.00          01:02.59 0 0 01:03.41 1 3 02:10.00 22 21.67 29.47           51.14     

3 13 Jef f rey Gay EM 20.27           01:04.36 0 0 01:03.00 0 3 02:10.36 19 23.11 29.47           52.58     

4 41 Birk Larsen EM 74.05           01:04.86 0 0 01:03.19 1 3 02:12.05 17 29.90 29.47           59.37     

5 43 Tommy Gogolen EM 29.89           01:04.27 2 0 01:05.99 1 0 02:13.26 16 34.75 29.47           64.22     

6 22 Tanner Visnick EM 159.32          01:03.56 0 3 01:05.32 1 1 02:13.88 15 37.24 29.47           66.71     

7 19 Josh Lanzetta EM 79.47           01:05.46 2 1 01:05.67 0 1 02:15.13 14 42.26 29.47           71.73     

8 20 Chris Henery EM 93.22           01:08.91 1 1 01:05.56 1 0 02:17.47 13 51.65 29.47           81.12     

9 74 Garrett Long EM 78.01           01:07.18 1 3 01:05.83 0 1 02:18.01 12 53.81 29.47           83.28     

10 33 Cole Schneider EM 112.65          01:08.57 0 4 01:08.05 0 0 02:20.62 11 64.29 29.47           93.76     

11 46 Devon Wright EM 500.00          01:07.49 1 0 01:09.21 0 3 02:20.70 10 64.61 29.47           94.08     

12 27 Mark Haberle EM 500.00          01:05.62 3 0 01:06.07 3 4 02:21.69 9 68.58 29.47           98.05     

13 28 Rene-Luc Morin EM 500.00          01:08.49 1 3 01:06.93 1 3 02:23.42 0 75.52 29.47           104.99   

14 75 Nick Resignolo EM 151.71          01:10.19 6 3 01:06.82 9 3 02:38.01 8 134.07 29.47           163.54   

15 15 Rick Walters EM 99.68           01:21.14 3 3 01:14.26 2 3 02:46.40 7 167.74 29.47           197.21   

16 14 Tim Lukens EM 500.00          01:15.60 4 4 01:14.23 7 4 02:48.83 6 177.49 29.47           206.96   

17 38 Nathan Fogell EM 500.00          01:23.23 0 3 01:21.45 1 3 02:51.68 5 188.92 29.47           218.40   

18 31 Mike Foote EM 500.00          01:21.91 0 4 01:16.87 6 4 02:52.78 4 193.34 29.47           222.81   

19 17 Jack Rosenthal EM 500.00          01:22.46 1 3 01:22.64 1 3 02:53.10 3 194.62 29.47           224.09   

20 42 Stev e Weglarz EM 500.00          01:17.76 4 3 01:18.59 6 4 02:53.35 2 195.63 29.47           225.10   

21 29 Bill Pammer EM 500.00          01:23.37 3 4 01:17.03 2 4 02:53.40 1 195.83 29.47           225.30   

1 45 Antoine Belanger-Morin J2M 500.00          01:18.51 7 0 01:13.05 7 0 02:45.56 26 164.37 29.47           193.84   

1 40 Dy lan Weglarz J1M 500.00          01:16.31 3 0 01:20.58 1 0 02:40.89 26 145.63 29.47           175.10   

1 64 Fransois Prev ost CM 500.00          01:07.93 6 0 01:07.33 1 0 02:22.26 70.87 29.47           100.34   

2 47 Jody Miller CM 500.00          01:12.55 1 1 01:12.46 0 0 02:27.01 26 89.93 29.47           119.40   

3 30 Scott Edgerton CM 191.91          01:13.05 6 0 01:12.94 4 0 02:35.99 22 125.96 29.47           155.43   

4 48 Keith Rodney CM 500.00          01:12.28 0 3 01:17.91 3 3 02:39.19 19 138.80 29.47           168.28   

5 78 John McGhie CM 500.00          01:29.14 0 3 01:25.85 0 3 03:00.99 17 226.28 29.47           255.76   

6 68 Kenneth Tay lor CM 226.52          01:26.50 1 3 01:34.09 1 3 03:08.59 16 256.78 29.47           286.25   

7 65 William Powell CM 500.00          01:35.24 1 4 01:32.08 0 4 03:16.32 15 287.80 29.47           317.27   

8 60 Sean Kenneally CM 500.00          01:26.70 13 3 01:30.24 13 4 03:29.94 14 342.46 29.47           371.93   

9 49 Genghis Hahn CM 500.00          01:49.03 3 3 01:31.58 1 3 03:30.61 13 345.14

67 Lawrence Bosche CM 289.68          DNF DNF

Name

Location

Gunstock Mountain Resort

since 1937


